Lift Company of America
Delivering Real American Value
At Lift Company of America, we know that
materials handling equipment customers demand
value...  so that’s what we deliver.
Here’s how.
Quality Manufacturing - Our lift manufacturing
process follows strict guidelines and uses a

Lift Company of America     3
Model Capacity
Low
Height
Vertical
Travel
Standard
Platform
Max
Platform
Minimum
Platform Motor Power
Rise
Time Weight
CBD-25-005 500  lbs. 6" 30" 12" x 24" 12" x 24" 12” x 24” 1/2 HP 115/1/60 20 sec. 175  lbs.
CBD-30-010 1,000  lbs. 6" 30" 16" x 24" 24" x 36" 16” x 24” 1/2 HP 115/1/60 20 sec. 225  lbs.
CBD-36-020 2,000  lbs. 6" 36" 24" x 48"* 42" x 60" 18" x 31" 1/2 HP 115/1/60 35 sec. 390  lbs.
CBD-36-040 4,000  lbs. 7" 36" 24" x 48" 48" x 72" 24" x 35 1⁄4" 1 HP 115/1/60 30 sec. 825  lbs.
CBD-48-015 1,500  lbs. 6" 48" 24" x 52" 30" x 72" 18" x 38 3⁄4" 1/2 HP 115/1/60 35 sec. 425 lbs.
CBD-48-040 4,000  lbs. 12" 48" 30" x 42" 48" x 60" 30” x 42” 3.2 HP 460/3/60 16 sec. 1,250 lbs.
CBD-60-025 2,500 lbs. 12 1⁄2" 64" 24" x 53" 42" x 66" 24" x 53" 3.2 HP 460/3/60 16 sec. 1,100 lbs.
*18" x 42" Platform is also available as standard on this model.
Model Capacity
Low
Height
Vertical
Travel
Standard
Platform
Max
Platform Motor Power
Rise
Time Weight
BD-36-010 1,000 lbs. 5 1⁄4" 36" 24" x 48" 36" x 60" 1/3 HP 115/1/60 29 sec. 425 lbs.
BD-36-015 1,500 lbs. 5 1⁄4" 36" 24" x 48" 36" x 60" 1/3 HP 115/1/60 36 sec. 430 lbs.
BD-36-020 2,000 lbs. 7 1⁄4" 36" 24" x 48" 48" x 72" 1 HP 115/1/60 17 sec. 690 lbs.
BD-36-030 3,000 lbs. 7 1⁄4" 36" 24" x 48" 48" x 72" 1 HP 115/1/60 30 sec. 720 lbs.
BD-36-040 4,000 lbs. 7 1⁄4" 36" 24" x 48" 48" x 72" 1 HP 115/1/60 38 sec. 750 lbs.
BD-36-050 5,000 lbs. 7 1⁄4" 36" 24" x 48" 48" x 72" 1 1⁄2 HP 230,460/3/60 22 sec. 770 lbs.
BD-36-060 6,000 lbs. 7 1⁄4" 36" 24" x 48" 48" x 72" 1 1⁄2 HP 230,460/3/60 30 sec. 790 lbs.
BD-36-080 8,000 lbs. 9" 36" 30" x 60" 54" x 84" 3 HP 230,460/3/60 21 sec. 1,350 lbs.
BD-48-020 2,000 lbs. 7 1⁄4" 48" 24" x 64" 48" x 88" 1 1⁄2 HP 230,460/3/60 19 sec. 850 lbs.
BD-48-040 4,000 lbs. 7 1⁄4" 48" 24" x 64" 48" x 88" 1 1⁄2 HP 230,460/3/60 32 sec. 900 lbs.
BD-48-060 6,000 lbs. 7 1⁄4" 48" 24" x 64" 48" x 88" 1 1⁄2 HP 230,460/3/60 39 sec. 950 lbs.
BD-48-080 8,000 lbs. 9" 36" 24" x 66" 48" x 96" 3 HP 230,460/3/60 30 sec. 1,350 lbs.
BD-60-020 2,000 lbs. 10" 60" 24" x 86" 48" x 120" 3.2 HP 460/3/60 10 sec. 1,300 lbs.
BD-60-040 4,000 lbs. 10" 60" 24" x 86" 48" x 120" 3.2 HP 460/3/60 20 sec. 1,375 lbs.
BD-60-060 6,000 lbs. 10" 60" 24" x 86" 48" x 120" 3.2 HP 460/3/60 30 sec. 1,450 lbs.
BD-60-080 8,000 lbs. 10" 60" 24" x 86" 48" x 120" 3.2 HP 460/3/60 42 sec. 1,700 lbs.
Wide Base Lift Tables - Base dimension is the same as standard platform. Other sizes available. Consult factory.
BD-36-020-W 2,000 lbs. 7 3⁄4" 36" 36" x 48" 60" x 72" 1 HP 115/1/60 44 sec. 1,020 lbs.
BD-36-040-W 4,000 lbs. 7 3⁄4” 36” 36” x 48” 60” x 72” 1 HP 115/1/60 46 sec. 1,070 lbs.
BD-36-060-W 6,000 lbs. 7 3⁄4” 36” 36” x 48” 60” x 72” 1 1⁄2 HP 230, 460/3/60 26 sec. 1,120 lbs.
•  �Lifting heights from 36" to 76"
•  �Capacities from 500 to
2,500 pounds
•  Platform sizes up to 48" x 72"

and assembly uses.
Compact Lifts
Standard Use Lift Tables
4     Lift Company of America
Model Capacity
Low
Height
Vertical
Travel
Standard
Platform
Max
Platform Motor Power
Rise
Time Weight
OPBD-36-040 4,000 lbs. 7 1⁄4" 36" 36" x 64" 48" x 96" 1 1⁄2 HP 230,460/3/60 32 sec. 900 lbs.
OPBD-36-060 6,000 lbs. 7 1⁄4" 36" 36" x 64" 48" x 96" 1 1⁄2 HP 230,460/3/60 39 sec. 950 lbs.
OPBD-36-080 8,000 lbs. 9" 36" 36" x 66" 48" x 96" 3.2 HP 460/3/60 30 sec. 1,350 lbs.
OPBD-48-080 8,000 lbs. 8" 48" 36" x 132" 48" x 168" 3.2 HP 460/3/60 36 sec. 1,950 lbs.
OPBD-48-120 12,000 lbs. 8" 48" 36" x 132" 48" x 168" 3.2 HP 460/3/60 54 sec. 2,050 lbs.
OPBD-60-080 8,000 lbs. 10" 60" 36" x 172" 48" x 204" 3.2 HP 460/3/60 40 sec. 2,700 lbs.
OPBD-60-120 12,000 lbs. 10" 60" 36" x 172" 48" x 204" 3.2 HP 460/3/60 60 sec. 2,850 lbs.
Wide Base Oversized Lift Tables - Base width is the same as standard platform width. Other sizes available. Consult factory
OPBD-36-040-W 4,000 lbs. 6 3⁄4" 36" 36" x 96" 60" x 120" 1 HP 115/1/60 42 sec. 1,350 lbs.
OPBD-36-080-W 8,000 lbs. 6 3⁄4" 36" 36" x 96" 60" x 120" 1 HP 115/1/60 84 sec. 1,450 lbs.
OPBD-36-120-W 12,000 lbs. 7 1⁄4" 36" 36" x 96" 60" x 120" 3.2 HP 460/3/60 44 sec. 1,600 lbs.
•  �Extremely stable
•  �Available in 4,000 and
12,000 pound capacities
•  �Longer and wider platforms are

Mounted to optional
12" fixed height stand
6     Lift Company of America
Portable Electric Lift Tables
Model Capacity
Low
Height
Vertical
Travel
Standard
Platform
Max
Platform
Rise
Time Battery Weight
PELT-24-010 1,000  lbs. 9 1⁄4" 24" 24" x 36" 30" x 42" 10 sec. 12V 470  lbs.
PELT-24-015 1,500  lbs. 9 1⁄4" 24" 24" x 36" 30" x 42" 15 sec. 12V 475  lbs.
PELT-36-010 1,000  lbs. 9 1⁄4" 36" 24" x 48" 30" x 54" 14 sec. 12V 500  lbs.
PELT-36-015 1,500  lbs. 9 1⁄4" 36" 24" x 48" 30" x 54" 20 sec. 12V 505  lbs.
WPELT-24-010 1,000  lbs. 9 1⁄4" 24" 36" x 36" 42" x 42" 8 sec. 12V 460  lbs.
WPELT-24-015 1,500  lbs. 9 1⁄4" 24" 36" x 36" 42" x 42" 15 sec. 12V 465  lbs.
WPELT-36-010 1,000  lbs. 9 1⁄4" 36" 36" x 48" 48" x 54" 14 sec. 12V 490  lbs.
WPELT-36-015 1,500  lbs. 9 1⁄4" 36" 36" x 48" 48" x 54" 20 sec. 12V 495  lbs.
DPELT-30-010 1,000  lbs. 10 3⁄4" 30" 24" x 24" 30" x 30" 8 sec. 12V 470  lbs.
DPELT-36-010 1,000  lbs. 11 3⁄4" 36" 24" x 36" 30" x 42" 14 sec. 12V 505  lbs.
DPELT-36-015 1,500  lbs. 11 3⁄4" 36" 24" x 36" 30" x 42" 20 sec. 12V 515  lbs.
DPELT-48-010 1,000  lbs. 11 3⁄4" 48" 24" x 48" 30" x 54" 43 sec. 12V 650  lbs.
DPELT-48-015 1,500  lbs. 11 5⁄8" 48" 24" x 48" 30" x 54" 43 sec. 12V 700  lbs.
Model Capacity
Low
Height
Vertical
Travel
Standard
Platform
Max
 Platform
Lifting
Strokes Weight
PMLT-24-003 300  lbs. 10" 23" 20" x 32" 20" x 32" 12 250  lbs.
PMLT-24-006 600  lbs. 10" 23" 20" x 32" 20" x 32" 25 260  lbs.
PMLT-24-010 1,000  lbs. 9 1⁄4” 24" 24" x 36" 30" x 42" 35 410  lbs.
PMLT-24-015 1,500  lbs. 9 1⁄4” 24" 24" x 36" 30" x 42" 55 415  lbs.
PMLT-24-020 2,000  lbs. 17 1⁄2” 24" 24" x 36" 48" x 60" 85 750  lbs.
PMLTO-24-010 1,000  lbs. 9 1⁄4" 24" 36" x 36" 42" x 42" 35 450  lbs.
PMLTO-24-015 1,500  lbs. 9 1⁄4" 24" 36" x 36" 42" x 42" 55 455  lbs.
PMLTO-36-010 1,000  lbs. 9 1⁄4" 36" 36" x 48" 48" x 54" 46 480  lbs.
PMLTO-36-015 1,500  lbs. 9 1⁄4" 36" 36" x 48" 48" x 54" 69 485  lbs.
•  �Two fixed and two swivel casters
for easy portability
•  �Oversized platforms available
•  �Foot operated floor lock for safety

Solid, reliable, and economical hand
pallet trucks move palletized loads
quickly and easily throughout the
plant or warehouse.
Model Capacity
Low
Height
Lift
Height
Lift Strokes
(empty/full)
Overall
Width (OD)
Fork
Length Weight
HLPT-25-21-M 2,500  lbs.  3 1⁄2" 32" 30/60 21 1⁄4" 45" 244  lbs.
HLPT-25-27-M 2,500  lbs.  3 1⁄2" 32" 30/60 27" 45" 244  lbs.
HLPT-30-21-M 3,000  lbs.  3 1⁄2" 32" 30/60 21 1⁄4" 45" 244  lbs.
HLPT-30-27-M 3,000  lbs.  3 1⁄2" 32" 30/60 27" 45" 244  lbs.
Model Capacity
Low
Height
Lift
Height
Overall
Width (OD)
Fork
Length Battery
Built-In
Charger Weight
HLPT-22-21-E 2,200  lbs.  3 1⁄2" 31 1⁄2" 21 1⁄4" 44" 12VDC (70Ah) 110V, 15A 375  lbs.
HLPT-22-27-E 2,200  lbs.  3 1⁄2" 31 1⁄2” 27" 44" 12VDC (70Ah) 110V, 15A 375  lbs.
•  �Combines the best features of a
hand pallet truck and a lift table
•  �Works with any open bottom
pallet or skid